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St. Helena Parish Sheriff's Office

St. Helena Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster

Click " to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.

Filter: ShowAlA B CDE F GHI J KLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

Name
L ALLEN, CALEB
L ALLEN, WADE HAMPTON
L BALLARD, DARREN
(4 BICKHAM, DAVONTE
4 BRIDER, LUCAS LAVELLE
I BRIGGS, LADELRICK DESHUN
I BRUMFIELD, ANTWINE TRIKEE
L BRYER, JHIVAGO RANDELL
L BURTON, JEFFREY DANELL
(4 CARTER, THOMAS C
I CECCHI, ALBERT RAY
I CRYER, HENRY TOM
L DAVIS, ERICK
L DAVIS, GARY
L DEAMER, DONTE TERRELL
I DOTY, HENRY ANTHONY
L DOUGHTY, DARREL QUINELL
L EVANS, DEDRICK C
L FISHER, DARRELL MARLONE
(4 FISHER, SCOTTIE
L FOREMAN, TIMOTHY
L FORREST, DALTON
L GARRETT, JESSIE
L GEORGE, DEMARLES DEONDREZ
L GEORGE, NYKEASHA
I GLOVER, BRANDON CHARLES
L GOODWIN, MONTREL
L GREEN, GEORGE MICHAEL
L GRIFFITH, LANCE ALLAN
L HICKEY, RYAN
L HITCHENS, CARL
L HITT, JAMES
L HOLDEN, WESLEY TREMAYNE
L JACKSON, JIHRELL D
L JACKSON, LEONARD R
I JACKSON, TYRIN EUGENE

sthelena.lavns.org/roster.aspx

DOB

06/11/2004

06/06/1990

04/18/1980

02/19/2002

12/09/1981

08/17/1992

06/06/2008

03/17/1985

05/17/1988

11/22/1984

05/02/1976

01/02/1978

11/27/1966

09/30/1982

09/30/1996

06/28/1971

05/24/2002

05/28/1979

10/23/2000

11/03/1985

02/16/2008

12/12/2000

11/30/1981

01/20/1984

02/07/2008

07/11/1982

12/05/1988

10/11/1980

08/13/1982

02/28/1978

09/23/1973

11/05/2001

03/09/1983

04/27/2001

03/16/1987

08/08/2006

Race

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sheriff "Clay" Chutz

# of offenders: 59
Last updated: 1/31/2026 2:30:52 AM Central Time

Arrest Date

07/19/2025

04/04/2025

07/16/2024

08/13/2025

11/11/2025

01/22/2026

09/04/2025

07/02/2025

11/30/2025

07/24/2025

01/03/2025

07/21/2025

08/04/2025

06/06/2025

12/09/2025

05/15/2025

02/11/2025

09/09/2024

11/23/2025

05/22/2025

09/04/2025

05/10/2024

09/12/2025

07/26/2025

09/04/2025

10/26/2025

08/18/2025

09/04/2025

06/26/2024

10/28/2025

08/14/2024

08/14/2025

08/01/2025

09/18/2025

10/26/2024

09/04/2025

172
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L

L

JONES, HOUSTON
KNIGHTEN, MICHAEL
LANIER, JOHN T

LEE, RASHAUD REHEIM
PARKER, TYREN

PERRY, JOSEPH

PORTER, DYRON ANTIONE
RICARD, JONATHAN
SCHMITT, DAVID FRANCES
SCOTT, TYRONE
SHELDON, ALBERT
SOLOMON, FRANK
STEWART, MICHAEL

TEST, TEST

THOMAS, GABRIEL LABRADFORD DEJUAN
THOMPSON, ADRIAN
TILLMAN, JAMIE LEANN
TOPPS, CHARLESTON QUASHAWN
VARNADO, KEYSHA
WALLS, DONNIE VANETTA
WILLIAMS, ERIC DEONSHA
WILLIAMS, JOHN

WILLIAMS, JOSHUA DESHUN

Provided by the St. Helena Parish Sheriff's Office....
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09/05/1994

02/21/1990

07/12/1989

05/30/2003

09/08/2005

07/30/1947

08/28/1992

05/31/2004

01/17/1982

07/15/1963

12/17/1965

06/02/1974

06/03/1975

12/21/1965

04/25/1991

12/13/1971

05/11/1993

05/18/1999

09/22/1988

06/12/1996

11/11/1993

05/04/1959

12/26/1990

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Unknown

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

06/26/2025

08/13/2025

11/15/2022

07/18/2025

08/21/2025

07/06/2022

12/05/2025

01/12/2026

03/12/2024

07/05/2025

12/24/2024

09/01/2024

12/22/2025

10/30/2024

11/21/2024

11/14/2025

06/01/2025

08/05/2025

01/24/2026

11/03/2025

12/29/2025

12/08/2025

11/14/2025

2/2
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